TSA-B FY21 Meeting Dates


The dates for 2021 for RAC meetings are as follows:

Tuesday, January 19, 2021
Tuesday, February 16, 2021
Tuesday, March 16, 2021
Tuesday, April 20, 2021
Tuesday, May 18, 2021
Tuesday, June 15, 2021
Tuesday, July 20, 2021
Tuesday, August 17, 2021
Tuesday, September 21, 2021
Tuesday, October 19, 2021
Tuesday, November 16, 2021

All of these meetings are with the understanding that there is no conflict with the GETAC meetings in Austin.  At this time there doesn't appear to be a conflict.  These meetings will be virtual meetings until further notice.  We plan to reserve 3 p.m. to 7 p.m. for meetings, although we will not have that many scheduled every month.  We will send out agendas 7 days in advance of all meetings scheduled for that month.  

